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Wagenheber Druckluft 35 Tonnen 535
mm Hubhohe
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Additional Information

Gewicht (kg)
Artikelnummer

EAN

Lange (mm)

Breite (mm)

Hoéhe (mm)
Tragkraft (kg)

Min. Hubhéhe (mm)
Max. Hubhohe (mm)
Hydraulisch
Hebellange (mm)

Arbeitsdruck (bar)

45.500000

72135-1

08712418287783

640
320
280
35000 kg
255
535
Nein
1250 mm
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